
ASUO Programs Finance Committee allocations for student groups 

Association of School Psychology Students 
ASUO Athletic Department Finance Committee 
ASUO Constitution Court 
ASUO Executive 
ASUO Legal Services 
ASUO Programs Finance Committee 
ASUO Student Senate 
Black Law Students Association 
Black Student Union 
Black Women of Achievement 
Campus Recycling 
Career Center 

iClub 
Childcare Subsidy 
Chinese Student Association 
Chinese Students & Scholars Association 
Coalition Against Environmental Racism 
Committee for Musical Arts 

Community Internship Program 
Conflict Resolution Services 

Co-op Family Center 
Criminal Law Association 
Crisis Center 
Dance Oregon 
Delta-GSO 

20034)4 

$854 
$0 

$6,895 
$580 
$0 

$587 
$0 

$2,439 
$14,740 

$0 
$1,090 

$0 
$0 

$2,953 
$4,957 

$289,333 
$175,682 
$10,691 
$25,748 
$1,105 

$17,662 
$4,823 

$123,180 
$215,175 

$0 
$179 

$236,296 
$6,778 

$3,022 
$15,279 
$4,905 

$14,905 
$53,622 
$258,010 

$550 
$19,784 
$3,116 
$652 

200405 

$1,252 
$300 

$7,165 
$582 
$278 
$590 
$300 

$2,472 
$16,682 
$71,262 
$1,136 
$300 
$300 

$3,005 
$4,903 

$305,689 
$190,295 
$10,576 
$25,427 
$1,175 
$18,979 
$3,746 

$125,500 
$258,516 

$300 
$63 

$233,472 
$7,735 
$3,196 

$13,739 
$4,905 

$16,567 
$40,022 

$263,170 
$550 

$24,627 
$3,069 

$0 

%CHANGE 

+46.6 

+3.9 
+0.3 

+0.5 

+1.4 
+13.2 

+4.2 

+1.8 
-1.1 
+5.7 
+83 
1.1 

-0.2 
+6 3 
+7,5 
-22.3 
+1.9 
+20.1 

-64.8 
-1.2 

+14.1 
+5.8 
10.1 

0 
+11 2 
-25.4 
+2,0 

0 
+24.5 
-1.5 

Turn to TOTALS, page 10A 

V 

Since 1990, 58 University of Oregon graduates 

have applied their leadership skills to the growing 
movement to end educational inequity in our country. 

Will you join them? 

I 

FINAL APPLICATION DEADLINE: FEBRUARY 15 

apply online at teachforamerica.org 
TEACHFORAMERICA 
www.teachforamerica.org 


